Cost Summary

OUT LAY REPORT AND REQUEST FOR REIMBURSEMENT

City of White Salmon Jewett Water Main Improvements 2019 U SD A d i
Draw Request Number: | = —
— Rural =~ |
Payment Req J Development
Previous Paid to
NO. 3 Initial Budget Current Budget Date No.3 Paid to Date Balance Remaining %
Misc. Soft Costs
Administrative & Legal 10,000.00 10,000.00 3.193.00 3.193.00 6,807.00 | 31.93%
Bond Counsel 15.000.00 15,000.00 - - 15,000.00 | 0.00%
Interim Financin 95.000.00 95.000.00 - - 95,000.00 | 0.00%
- - - - 0.00%
- - - - 0.00%
- - - - 0.00%
- - - - 0.00%
- - - - 0.00%
- - - - 0.00%
- - - - 0.00%
[Engineering/Architectural
Design Services 105,000.00 268,700.00 267.319.32 267,319.32 1,380.68 | 99.49%
Bidding, Construction & Ob 325.000.00 325.000.00 57.333.19 15.416.95 72,750.14 252.249.86 | 22.38%
- - - - 0.00%
- - - - 0.00%
- - - - 0.00%
- - - - 0.00%
- - - - 0.00%
- - - - 0.00%
Construction w/ sales tax
Crestline Construction Comp LLC 2.307.501.48 2.319.810.23 549.232.36 152,793.99 702.026.35 1.617,783.88 | 30.26%
- - - - 0.00%
- - - - 0.00%
- - - - 0.00%
- - - - 0.00%
- - - - 0.00%
- - - - 0.00%
Contingency 589.498.52 425.798.52 425,798.52
Contingency as a Percent of Total 17.10% 12.31%)
Total 3,447,000.00 3,459,308.75 877,077.87 | 168,210.94 | 1,045,288.81 | [ 2,414,019.94 30.22%
PROJECT FUNDING BREAKDOWN
Applicant contribution 254,000.00 266.308.75 254,000.00 - 254.000.00 12.308.75 | 95.38%
Other Funders | - - - - 0.00%
Other Funders 2 - - - - 0.00%
Other Funders 3 - - - - 0.00%
Other Funders 4 - - - - 0.00%
Other Funders 5 - - - - 0.00%
Other Funders 6 - - - - 0.00%
Other Funders 7 - - - - 0.00%
Other Funders 8 - - - - 0.00%
Other Funders 9 - - - - 0.00%
USDA RD Loan 3.193,000.00 3.193.000.00 623.077.87 168.210.94 791,288.81 240171119 | 24.78%
USDA RD Grant - - - - 0.00%
3,447,000.00 3,459,308.75 877,077.87 168,210.94 1,045,288.81 2,414,019.94 | 30.22%
FUNDS - DIFFERENCE - | - -] -1 | -]
Date of Outlay Report 6/3/2020
APPROVAL AND SIGNATURE SECTION | Version3.2 - 12/24/2009
OWNER'S APPROVAL:
(OWNER CERTIFICATION: | certify that to the best of my knowledge and belief the billed costs or disbursements are in accordance with the terms of the project and
Mayor Marla Keethler DATE that the reimbursement represents the Federal share due which has not been previ ly req and that an i has been performed and all work is in accordance
with the terms of the award.
ENGINEER/ARCHITECT APPROVAL: Invoices will be approved by the borrower and their engineer, as appropriate, and submitted to the processing office for concurrence. The review and acceptance of project costs, including
0 construction pay estimates, by USDA Rural Development does not attest to the correctness of the amounts, the Quantities shown or that the work has been performed under the terms of the
,@z.ql_,o %m\ 6/3/2020 lagreements or contracts.
Dave Jepséh ! DATE Notes:
USDA RURAL DEVELOPMENT
CONCURRENCE:
RD Specialist Name DATE

Jewet Water Main Improvements Outlay Report Reimbursement Request No. 3.xls Page |

6/3/2020




CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT NO. 3

To Owner: City of White Salmon, Washington

From Contractor: Crestline Construction Company, LLC

Project: Jewett Water Main Improvements

Application Period:  March 26, 2020 through May 22, 2020

Application Date: May 29, 2020

Date of Substantial Completion

Date Ready for Final Payment

Original: September 16, 2020 Original: October 16, 2020
Revised: Revised:
On Schedule: Yes X No On Schedule: Yes X No
Change Order Summary
Approved Change Orders
Number Additions Deductions
1 $12,308.75
TOTALS $12,308.75 $0.00
NET CHANGE BY $12,308.75
CHANGE ORDERS

Current Contract Price

1. Original Contract Price
2. Net Change by Change Orders
3. Current Contract Price (1 plus 2)

$2,307,501.48

$12,308.75

$2,319,810.23

Application For Payment

1. Total Work Completed and Stored to Date (see attached)
2. Retainage Withheld (5%)

3. Retainage Paid

4. Sales Tax (7.5%)

5. Liquidated Damages Withheld

6. Less Previous Applications for Payments

7. AMOUNT DUE THIS APPLICATION

5/29/2020
S:\Docs\White Salmon\250-04 Jewett Water Main improvements\App4Pay\App4Pay No. 3.xls

$684,903.76

($34,245.19)

$0.00

$51,367.78

$0.00

($549,232.36)

$152,793.99

Page 1 of 4



Contractor's Certification:

The undersigned Contractor certifies, to the best of its knowledge, the following: (1) All previous progress payments received
from Owner on account of Work done under the Contract have been applied on account to discharge Contractor's legitimate
obligations incurred in connection with Work covered by prior Applications for Payment; (2) Title of all Work, materials, and
equipment incorporated in said Work or otherwise listed in or covered by this Application for Payment will pass to Owner at
time of payment free and clear of all Liens, security interests, and encumbrances (except such as are covered by a Bond
acceptable to Owner indemnifying Owner against any such Liens, security interest, or encumbrance); (3) All Work covered by
this Application for Payment is in accordance with the Contract Documents and not defective; (4) Record Drawings are up-to-
date, accurate, and complete for Work performed; and (5) Certified payroll forms are current and account for all applicable
personnel.

Dated:<, /2.% /RO () Contractor: Crestline Construction Company, LLC
7

By:

The "Amount Due this Application" is shown on page 1.

Recommended by Engineer

Anderson Perry & Associates, Inc.

Dated: _May 29, 2020 By: LUL,G % e~
AL

Approved by Owner
City of White Salmon, Washington

Dated: By:

Title:

Concurred with by Agency
USDA Rural Development

Dated: By:

Title:

5/29/2020
S:\Docs\White Salmon\250-04 Jewett Water Main improvements\App4Pay\App4Pay No. 3.xIs Page 20f4



S|X'E "ON Aedpddy\Aedpddy\siuawanoidw) ule Ja1e M 1I3M3[ HO-0SZ\Uowies 33YM\s20aQ\:s
ozoz/6z/s

SLNIWIAOUdI NIV HILVM LLIMII
NOLONIHSYM ‘NOWIVS ILIHM 10 ALD
€ 'ON LN3WAVd 304 NOILYIITddV S, HOLIVYLNOD

000 0 000 0 000 0 00°000'C vl |6 adid 3uise) ‘Buissou) 3|qelod-uoN|  Sv
000 0 000 0 000 0 00°0SS vl |s 40D ‘Buissou) 3|qeiod-uoN| i
000 0 000 0 000 0 00°005' vi |s aur JajeM “ul-p S 3unlsix3 0} UOIBUUOD| €
000 0 000 0 000 0 00°000°S v3i |91 aur JaleM "ul-g Bullsix3 03 UondBUUO)| ¥
000 0 000 0 000 0 00°00€'S vl |t aur JaieM "ul-g unsix3 0y uondduUUod|  Th
000 0 000 0 000 0 00008 vl |ze 1313\ J31eM P21RI0I3Y 10O MAN|  OF
000 0 000 0 000 0 00°00T v3 |69 UoII3UUO) JIBIA ‘BUI] BIINIBS J31eM|  6E
00°009°€ 44 00°009°€ 4 000 0 00°0ST vl L9 UOIIIBUUOD UIBI ‘BUIT IIAISS J33eM|  8E
000 0 000 0 000 0 00't¥ 41 |s8¢ (-1 ‘ON W3)| ‘T-0J 43d P3sinaY)apiS 3IAIBS ‘Ul AJIAIBS 13JeM|  LE
00'S2T°9T Sv9 00°SZ19T S¥9 000 0 00'SZ 41 |o16'T (£-T ‘ON way| ‘T-0J 42d pasinaYy)aur NIAISS Ja1eM “UI-T|  9€
000 %0 000 %0 000 %0 00°00€‘€ S1 |p.bay v lleM Suiuieiay Japun ulew 133epm ul-z|  Sg
00°025°T ov 00'025'T oy 000 0 00°8€ 1 |ozt urey 1918 M ‘ul-Z|  pE
000 0 000 0 000 0 00°'SL ER I (14 utey J91eM ‘Ul-p| €€
00'vvE‘L T 00°vvE‘L 24’ 000 0 00'1S 1 |ogy ulely Ja3em ‘ul-9| €
000 0 000 0 000 0 00°€9 41 |096C urely Ja1em ‘ul-8|  TE
00°0EV'T6 STT'T 000 0 00°0€Y'16 SIT'T  |00'Z8 41 |ove's ureln 131eM UI-ZT|  OE
000 0 000 0 000 0 00'6T 45 |00T'T uonelolsay Suidesspuel| 62
000 0 000 0 000 0 00't AS oV Sume josuo) uoisol3| 82
000 0 000 0 000 0 002t AS |otE Supepns pAeIg| £z
000 0 000 0 000 0 0079 41 |ose UOI1e10}S3Y PUE [BAOWY GUN) 3)3MU0D| 9T
000 0 000 0 000 0 00'S8 AS |orT UOI1B10IS3Y PUE [EAOWY §|EMIPIS 31310U0D| ST
000 %0 000 %0 000 %0 005297 S1 |p.bay v uoneioIsay Sunjie Juawaned| T
000 0 000 0 000 0 00T 27vd |1S3 Juawisnipy 3314 Ausuaqg 21pA) (Y4
000 0 000 0 000 0 00T 21vD 1S3 juaunsnipy adud uopedwod| 7z
000 0 000 0 000 0 00T 21D {153 wawisnipy ad1d adueldwod XIN qof| T
000 0 000 0 000 0 00'6YT NOL |0zs'T 82-HY'9 Od "UI-Z/T 40 -8/€ °|D VINH ‘uonesolsay jeydsy| 0z
00°08T 1 00081 1 000 0 00081 vl L waisAs uonediu) paysewun jo sieday| 61
00°S87 T 00'58Y 1 000 0 00°S8Y vi |s aur 3IAIIS J1aMIS paysewun jo sieday| 8T
00°000°T 4 000 0 000001 4 00°00S vl |6 aur 3JIAI3S JaleM paxysewun jo steday| LT
00086 4 000 0 00'086 z 00°06% v3i |9 aul uleiQ W0} paxewun jo Jteday| 9T
000 0 000 0 000 0 00°LT 41 |019T AIIYL Ul € ‘|eroway pue uone||eisul yeydsy Asesodway| ST
00'850'Z€ 99p°Z 00°'8EE‘ET 920'T 0002L8T ovvP'T  |00'ET 41 |oLL'e AL "u| Z ‘|lerowdy pue uone|jeisul Jeydsy Aesodway|  pT
00929'T €18 00'%89 [4%3 00'Z¥6 1947 00 AS |08€E‘S leroway Jjeydsy| €T
000 0 000 0 000 0 00°'SS AD |op uonezijiqels uonepunod|  Z1
00°0ST'E €9 000 0 00°0ST‘E €9 00°0S AD |0O¥ uonenedx3 yoy| TIT
000 0 000 0 000 0 00058 vi |6 jueipAH a4 Bunsixg anoway| 0T
000 0 000 0 000 0 00°00T v3l |ze sax0g an|eA Sunsix3 anoway 6
000 %0 000 %0 000 %0 00°006'9 s1  |p.bay v SHNEA AYd SullsX3 JO Juawuopueqy 8
000 0 000 0 000 0 00052 vl |ez suley 1218 M Bunisix3 ded L
00005 ST 00'00v'Z 8 00°001°C L 00°00€ YyH |oe jeuonppy - 8utjoyiod 9
000£8°CT %S'6v | 0000Z'S %02 00049°L %S'6¢ |00°000°9C S1 |p.bay v s3uissou) Ajjiin pue ‘s3uissou) ‘suoizIBULO) UMou) || uljoyiod S
00°00S'T %00T 000 %0 00°00S'T %00T  |00°00S‘T S1 |p,bay v wa)sAs A1ajes waisAs uoieARIXF YdudiL v
00042 € 00°06 T 00081 4 0006 AvVa |0€ pealds3 €
00°000°SPy %09 00°000'ST %0¢ 00°000°0€ %0V 00°000°SL S1 |p.bay v sj0J3u0) Asesodwia ) pue saiyjidey UoIINIISUOD) 4
00°052°95% %SL 00°0$ %0 00°052'95$ %SL 00°000°SLS s1 |p.bay v uonez||iqowag/uoiieziiqon 1
junowy L) junowy ‘Ao junowy ‘Ao adud yun wn [ ‘AD uondudsaq ‘ON
(auawAed yo siseg) (paiejnoje)) SNOIAIYd S301¥d Qi9 way) pig
31va 01 V.10L aoly3ad SIHL
v JO € aded




sIX'E "ON Aedpddy\Aedpddy\siuswanoidw) ule |y J33eM 1IMI[ HO-0SZ\UOWIES AUYM\S20Q\:S
ozoz/6z/s

%1

33eQ 0} Pa1a|dwo) 3dkid 98I0 JO JU3Iad

9£°€06'v89 $

31VA OL1 G3YOLS STVIYILVIN ANV 03131dINOD YHYOM TV10L

9£°596'8SE $

)eq 03 pa.103s s|elidle |eyo)

SINIWIAOYdNI NIVIN HILVM LLIM3II
NOLONIHSYM ‘NOW1TVS ILIHM 40 ALD
€ "ON LN3JNAVd 304 NOILYDITddY S,HOLIVHINOD

(¥S'£8€°06) (€1°82€81) (Tv'650°2L) (122Us340M pueH UQ S|eudle 33s) pa||eisu| sjelalen
Yv'6L5'T8 %001 Yy'6L5°T8 %00T 000 %0 (133ys340M pueH UQ S|EIIAIBIA 335) SA|EA pue SJUBIPAH auid
08'0v6'8ST %00T 000 %0 08'076'8ST %00T (3133YSHI0M PUBH UQ S|ELI3IBIA 935) S|LIDIBIAl SNOBUE||ISIIAI J3YIO Pue ‘sBullly ‘sanjen ‘adid
90'€€8'807% %001 00°0$ %0 90'€€8'802$ %00T (6894180 "ON 13pJ0) S19Y4sED JUlesIsay pue (,ZT pue ‘8 ‘.9 *,¥) adld uoJ| 31NONA OSE 1D

junowy .>~d junowy .>ud unowy .>ud
31Va 0L V.10L aoiyad SIHL SNOIAIYd adud wun wn [ A :21eQ 0} Pal03s Ss|elaeN
000 $ s19p1Q a8uey) v jeloL
(L& *ON w3y p1g 235)3PIS 3IIAIBS ‘BuIqnL FdAH SLD YUM dUIT 3IAIBS JdJeM  t-T
(9€ "oN w3y pig 335)3uign] IdAH S1D YHM duI] 3INIBS JaIeM “UI-T €T
000 %0 000 %0 000 %0 00°0S2°L S1 |p.bay v 98Jeydsiq Bunds Joj ulesg WIOIS MaN  Z-T
000 %0 000 %0 000 %0 00°002'y S1 |p.bay v |e3dSOH dulA%S 1@ JuespAH and  T-T
junowy ‘AD Junowy ‘AD junowy ‘AD 1 "ON 43paQ 38uey)
3Lva OL V101 QoI¥3d SIHL SNOIAIYd ?31d nun wn | -Ad :519paQ a3ueyd
00'8E6'STE $ sway| pig [e30)

000 0 000 0 000 0 00°0SL°L vl |1 anjeA uonaasul|  z9
000 %0 000 %0 000 %0 00°00S'9Y S1 |p.bay v }nep 119N Jaisey uaduig| 19
000 %0 000 %0 000 %0 0000599 S1 |p.bay v uolIeIS AYd IS BUIAl 09
000 %0 000 %0 000 %0 00°005°99 S1 [p,bay v uoneis A¥d 1S ¥eo| 65
000 %0 000 %0 000 %0 00°000'T6 S1  |p.bay v uoneIs AYd paig Hamar|  8s
000 %0 000 %0 000 %0 00°000'8 s1 |p.bay v 221AI95 J31em Asesodwial | £g
000 0 000 0 000 0 00°0S v3 |ee Jyien anep|  9s
000 0 000 0 000 0 00'€ g1 |000C Sunng uosp adNnQ jeuoippy| S5
000 0 000 0 000 0 00°000'T 1 06 uoisuaixj JuespAH aad|  vs
000 0 000 0 000 0 00°0SL vl |9 piejjog| €S
000091 12 00°00t°9T 4 000 0 00°00T‘¥ vl |6t anjeA Aseyixny pue Ajquiassy JuespAH aid|  Zs
000 0 000 0 000 0 00'00£‘9 va |t ana3)s pue aaeA Suiddey ‘ui-g| 1§
00'0ST‘T 4 00'0ST'T 4 000 0 00°SLS vl |v anjep .o ‘ul-iz|  0S
000 0 000 0 000 0 00°0LL vl |t aneA 31D ul-y|  6F
000 0 000 0 000 0 00°SL6 vl |t anjep 3.9 ‘ul-9| 8k
00°008°L 9 000 0 00008°L 9 00°00€‘T v3 |8 anjeA 31eD ‘ul-8|  Lp
00°00£°02$ 6 00°00€°2$ T 00°00p'8T$ 8 00°00€°2$ vl |z aAnjeA 33D "Ul-ZT|  9Y

junowy ‘Ao junowy 3T unowy ‘Ao 3dud Wun wn [ Ad uondudsag ‘ON
(wuawAed jo siseq) (parenaje)) SNOIAIYd S3D1¥d aig way pig
31va 01 1v.i0L aolyad SIHL

v 40 v oged




City of White Salmon
Jewett Water Main Improvements

Materials On Hand Worksheet
Application for Payment No. 3

Material Cost
Material Cost

Material Cost
Material Cost

Invoice Allowed
Invoice Date Amount Amount Basis
Materials On-Hand - Application for Payment No. 1 $ 208,833.06
Materials On-Hand - Application for Payment No. 2 $ 158,940.80
Invoices Submitted for Application for Payment (AP) No. 3
8555721 3/12/2020 § 81,579.44 S 81,579.44
Subtotal $ 81,579.44 $  81,579.44
Total $ 449,353.30
Materials Installed
Installed Quantity Unit Cost, §
12-inch Pipe 1,115 LF S 42,352.85
12-Inch Valve 9 EA S 24,008.83
8-Inch Valve 6 EA S 8,365.38
6-inch Pipe 180 LF S 468.12
Fire Hydrant/6-inch Valve 5 EA S 12,357.05
2-inch Pipe 40 LF S 52.80
2-inch Gate Valve 2 EA S 1,650.00
1-inch Pipe 806 LF S 274.04
Main Connection 24 EA S 858.48
Materials Installed Subtotal $  90,387.54
Net Materials On-Hand $ 358,965.76 Difference of On Hand & Installed
Unit Cost Determination
Description Overall Cost Quantity Unit Unit Cost
12-Inch Pipe S 200,634.76 5,282 LF S 37.98
8-Inch Pipe S 90,038.28 3,153 LF S 28.56
6-inch Pipe S 1,201.50 462 LF S 2.60
4-Inch Pipe S 645.58 60 LF S 10.76
2-inch Pipe LF S 1.32
1-inch Pipe LF S 0.34
12-Inch Valve $ 26,676.48 10 EA S 2,667.65
8-Inch Valve $ 16,730.75 12 EA S 1,394.23
6-Inch Valve S 6,784.92 12 EA S 565.41
2-inch Valve S 1,650.00 2 EA S 825.00
Fire Hydrant with Valve S 2,471.41
Main Connection S 35.77

See Unit Costs presented in Crestline Construction Company Job History Report

Material Cost



14
Sv9
i

SITT

YOT-TOTO  Snolea
Y0T-T0TD  Snoliep
Y0T-TOTD  Sholep

*Ju| ‘s33e120ssY A11ad uosiapuy

ANBA XN 13 JueIPAH 314 TS
3uI 9I1AJIBS 418 YIUI-T 9€
ule|A 4218\ YIUI-9 ZE

€ 'ON JudwAed 10 uonednddy
UIBIA 1318 “UI-ZT 0E

Z 'ON judwAed J0j uonednddy

€ "ON 1uawAed Joj uonedddy
193YS)J0/\\ UOIIB||BISU| UIBA 11BN

41
d|qeAed

LYT 0SST
pu3 ‘Bog
Suuonels
(TT
u-zT

uonduasaqg ‘ON
p'a

Sanjep Jo yi8ua
3215 anjep

Suidig pajjeasu

sjuawanosdwi| uiey Ja1ep\ Hamar
uowies aUYM 30 AuD



” FERGUSON“ INVOICE NUMBER | TOTAL DUE CUSTOMER PAGE
0855721

$81,579.44 69347 10f1
WATERWORKS
9129 NORTH TYNDALL AVENUE PLEASE REFER TO INVOICE NUMBER WHEN
PORTLAND, OR 97217-6964 MAKING PAYMENT AND REMIT TO:
FERGUSON WATERWORKS #3011
PO BOX 847411
Please contact with Questions: 503-240-6747 DALLAS, TX 75284-7411
E SHIP TO.
CRESTLINE CONSTRUCTION LLC
JEWETT WATER MAIN IMPROVE
CRESTLINE CONSTRUCTION LLC GRAVEL LOT WEST OF
JEWETT WATER MAIN IMPROVE 65205 HWY 14
3600 CRATES WAY SUITE 100

THE DALLES, OR 97058-3543

SHIP SELL TAX CODE CUSTOMER ORDER NUMBER SALESMAN JOB NAME INVOICE DATE| BATCH
WHSE. | WHSE. 10
3011 3011 WAE FIRE HYDRANTS/VALVES ADK JEWETT WATER MAIN IMPRO' 03/12/20 74035
ORDERED SHIPPED ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE um AMOUNT
BID ITEM 52,0P 2 BID #1
20 20 | SP-MA423520887 5-1/4 AA23 4'0 6 MJ RED 1-1/4 PENT 1906 000 | EA 38120.00
BID ITEM 46
17 17 | MA236119120L 12 DI MJ X FLG RW OL GATE VLV UA 1550.000 | EA 26350.00
BID ITEM 47
13 13 | MA236119X0OL 8 MJ X FLG RW OL GATE VLV UA 825.000 | EA 10725.00
BID ITEM 52
7 7 ! MAZ236119UOL 6 DI MJ X FLG RW OL GATE VLV LUA §29.000 | EA 3703.00
| BID ITEM 50
4 4 | SP-MDA236208LN 2 THRD RW OL GATE W/NUT AIS COMP 257860 | EA 1031.44
| BID ITEM 47
2 2 | MA236119X0L 8 MJ X FLG RW OL GATE VLV LUA 825.000 | EA 1650.00
]
i INVOICE SUB-TOTAL 81579.44

L

LEAD LAW WARNING: IT IS ILLE&AL TO INSTALL PRODUCTS THAT ARE NOT "LEAD FREE” IN ACCORDANCE WITH

US FEDERAL QR OTHER APPLIGABLE LAW IN POTABLE WATER SYSTEMS ANTICIPATED FOR HUMAN CONSUMPTION
PRODUCTS W|TH *NP IN THE DESCRIPTION ARE NOT LEAD FREE AND CAN ONLY BE INSTALLED IN

NON-POTABLE APPLICATIONS. BUYER IS SOLELY RESAONSIBLE FOR PRODUCT SELECTION

Thank you for your business

D

I I I I
TERMS: NET 10TH PROX ORIGINAL INVOICE TOTAL DUE $81,579.44

All past due amounts are subject to a service charge of 1.5% per month, or the maximum allowed by law, if lower. If Buyer fails to
pay within terms, then in addition to other remedies, Buyer agrees to pay Seller all costs of collection, including reasonable
attormey fees. Complete terms and conditions are available upon request or at
https:/www.ferguson.com/content/website-info/terms-of-sale, incorporated by reference. Seller may convert checks to ACH.




160} LE201Q 91VI3S

o e wi Jf: i
i auva “3HLYND
; ! ] $ HIWOLSND
A v 0
0
3 g 0
T UL o O e, (8 I 5 (T R
PR EE I NESR 1@ | T R
‘ . SABEEHG: e i TP R A £78 21 ] X
536 06 36 36 R P[0 06 3 9636 02 3 5 %0 30 96 06 BN 96 04 06 35 06 0B A 26 S8 e 0 swot,pfx.xx.*ﬂoﬂﬂ«m&g*ﬁ#*iﬁﬂx.&*#ﬁ.*%z%u,xx...i.« U 9] 3 26 36 95 % 90 W % i F%&&..?}ﬂ
& e P EaT, TR :
B IUdA  EREE-TTHUA v ? w7l L5302 8 41 001 -
IS ) ‘ , TR _
1S et~ L THER v JHDD HTY Wy GIRT 17 ]
] AT TR df i . i w
TR R sE~TTUEA ) e LR G T AN L0025 Q0 QN 18" R 1 ;:wm 3irds g8 7 7
5 : e g Jaivsiad ¥l TR T SE T BETE
BUIDAL ?:a =TTIER | B7T AT CS0 LA E g e 3 UEATTRETIATTE T 5 T TG
i T 5T L A maR iR T B
BOT0dA .ew.rm, LA pap= L g W N B 7R TR TR
L S R i o Thige
TN LGU-TTHEA i IR 77T T (3, 17
3013181V ‘0N 0d L e L EET
: b UYEwe
A8 QIAOIHD A8 3N | va_hs NALY i v oN
, yerf ua s 2 drym oot L S
0530 31now | 77 ML |osand o ht AP SOL s :
A AT A 10 * #5318 [0y 4
WL LHVaE0 * I et W it #0 LG FTM
: e 81} 3
on —duoanan SEE ST ?ym A &‘4 o CQ AL T ,:k,. 310
Ti M ALSNOT INT
e MO s el 0 W B oa
Y § M... g
W ol ouDNULENI . /0 a3u3 ‘oNgIg
i , »
s . : : ) ; i
Bk AL a.w ol 3 i J 9 30 Gi8 N & ,mw..ts <mm.w.w_ g ‘u H3GHO
s MRATE L 226 40 ‘AN Y
20" Mrz ol : A0N L1 LN 606
10 i ) ,LTHER SNIOMIGLEN RTINS
: b
W AMONS SHIOMUILYM
g <AV
mt.\ ! Ly H (.
[ - e o e s - o e e v PN




per

City of White Salmon
PO Box 2139
White Salmon, WA 98672

anderson

& associates, inc.

Professional Services through April 30, 2020

Invoice number

Date

68437
05/18/2020

Project 250-04 Jewett Water Main Improvements

Invoice Summary

Contract Percent Prior Total Current
Description Amount  Complete Billed Billed Remaining Billed
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES $593,700.00 57.28 $324,652.51 $340,069.46 $253,630.54 $15,416.95
Total  $593,700.00 57.28  $324,652.51 $340,060.46 $253,630.54 $15,416.95
Professional Services
Professional Services
Billed
Hours Rate Amount
Prof. Land Surveyor IV 1.60 155.00 232.50
Project Representative Il 70.25 100.00 7,025.00
Senior Engineer VII 3.50 185.00 647.50
Senior Engineer V 34.50 175.00 6,037.50
Engineering Technician | 0.25 95.00 23.75
Survey Crew Chief | 8.00 90.00 720.00
Professional Services Subtotal 118.00 $14,686.25
Miscellaneous Expenses
Billed
Units Rate Amount
Auto Mileage 796.00 0.575 457.70
Truck Mileage 364.00 0.75 273.00
Miscellaneous Expenses Subtotal $730.70
Phase Subtotal $15,416.95
Invoice Total $15,416.95
Please remit payment to: Anderson Perry & Associates, Inc., P.O. Box 1107, La Grande, OR 97850 Page 1

La Grande Office (541) 963-8309 Walla Walla Office (509) 529-9260 Redmond Office (541) 362-8682



